••
Wide Adjustment Range
•
Rugged For Industrial Use
•
High Efficiency
•
Overvoltage Protection

45-240 Watts
THF Series
AC/DC Din Rail Mount
Specification
•
Intelligent Design Quality Product
XPiQ inc.
PH: 508 429.9883
FAX: 800 226.2100
Email: sales@xpiq.com
Holliston, MA 01746  USAwww.XPiQ.com
THF.qxd  25/6/03  2:28 pm  Page 1
Output Power Output Voltage Output Current Ripple Model
Maximum Nominal Maximum & Noise Number
25 W 5.0 V 5.0 A 100 mV THF45US05
42 W 12.0 V 3.5 A 200 mV THF45US12
42 W 15.0 V 2.8 A 240 mV THF45US15
48 W 24.0 V 2.0 A 480 mV THF45US24
76 W 12.0 V 6.3 A 100 mV THF75US12
77 W 24.0 V 3.2 A 150 mV THF75US24
77 W 48.0 V 1.6 A 240 mV THF75US48
120 W 12.0 V 10.0 A 80 mV THF120LS12
120 W 24.0 V 5.0 A 80 mV THF120LS24
120 W 48.0 V 2.5 A 100 mV THF120LS48
240 W 24.0 V 10.0 A 80 mV THF240PS24
240 W 48.0 V 5.0 A 150 mV THF240PS48
OUTPUT VOLTAGE & CURRENT RATINGS THF
Derating Curves
THF45 Model THF75 Model THF75 Model
THF120 Model THF240 Model THF240 Model